Ne
n/

10

12

13

14

15

16

dUNO negarora

ConosbeBa MapuHa
BnagmumuposHa
bapambirnHa Jlapuca
BrnagnmunposHa
bapuesa CycaHHa
OHBepOBHa
berosartoBa NannHa
CepreeBHa
MpeparnHa Onbra
bopucosHa

ly6oukumHa Nynbcym
MadypoBHa
Enunceesa PervHa
FOpbeBHa
EBfokmmoBa OnbBupa
ApKaabeBHa
EdpemoBa NpuHa
EeHHagbeBHa
Komnesa KO nns
AHarto/ibeBHa
Hactanosa AHrennHa
AnekceesBHa
O3epkunHa EatbsHa
EeHHaabeBHa

CagbikoBa EaTbsaHa
ViBaHOBHa
CemeHoBa Anuca
E[vkonaeBHa
Cokonvkosa [inaHa
MMeTpoBHa
UepHsaeBa KceHusa
BnagnmnpoBHa

YT1Bepxpaalo:

3aBeaytouwas AOY Ne 16
M.B. ConoBbeBa
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MparK NPOXOXKAEHUS aTTecTaLunm

JO/MKHOCTb

3aBefytoLas
My3blKanbHbli
PYKOBOAWUTENb
Crapwmii
BocnuTaTeNb
Bocnurtatenb

VHCTpyKTOp
no

(hm3KynbTYpE
Meparor-
ncmuxonor

Bocnutatens

BocnutaTens

Bocnutatens

Bocnutatenb

BocnuTtaTens

Bocnutatens

Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens
Bocnutatens

Yuntenb-
noronep

MocnegHuin
CPOK
NPOX0XAEHUS
arTectaymu

12.04.2022
13.10.2020
24.12.2020
27.11i2019

26.08.2021

15.01.2020
28.04.2020
22.02.2023
23.04.2019
07.08.2023

31.03.2023

25.03.2020
31.08.2020

25.11.2021

MpuceoeHH
as
KaTeropus

c3fa
c3f

1ks.
KaTeropus

1 ks.
KaTeropus

c3a

c3f

1 k8.
KaTeropus
1ks.
KaTeropus
c3fa

c3g

1ks.
KaTeropus

1ks.
KaTeropus
c3]

c3f

071» ceHTﬂ6pﬂ 2023 .

CpoK npoxoxaeHus
cnepywoulei atrectaynm

23/
24

24/
25

25/ 26/ 27/
26 27 28
+
+
+

+
+

+
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